



Brand Kruunu Herkku		Description Kruunu Herkku Pasta risoni with pulled chicken 350g	
Net Content 350 Gram	Functional name chicken pasta	Regulated Name Pulled chicken with creamy pasta	Sales Units per Pack 5
GTIN 06430078912037	Identification 7416	Country of origin Finland	Packaging Box
Shelf life -	Total lifespan 10 Days	Opened lifespan -	

Risoni pasta, which resembles rice, is a perfect choice when you want something different in your pasta dish. Its soft creamy texture and ability to absorb flavors make it an excellent companion to juicy pulled chicken that we seasoned with garlic, chili, and cayenne pepper. Serve with a fresh salad and enjoy!" Product is lactose-free. Kruunu Herkku – hand-cooked food from Juva, with a love for ingredients.

Ingredients

Pulled chicken 33% [chicken meat (Finland), water, rapeseed oil, iodized salt, preservative (E262)], tomato paste, syrup, red wine vinegar (incl. **sulfur dioxide**), crushed garlic (garlic, water, sugar, white wine vinegar, preservative (E211)), salt, garlic, paprika, black pepper, onion, oregano, chili, thyme, cayenne). Pulled chicken contains 90% chicken meat. Creamy risoni pasta (cooked **pasta** 31% (durum **wheat**), water, lactose-free **cream**, grated **cheese** (pasteurized **milk**, salt, sourdough, rennet, preservative (E251), colorings (E160bii, E160a)), vegetable broth (salt, maltodextrin, starch, sugar, yeast extract, vegetables (onion, carrot, leek), carrot juice, starch (corn, potato), flavors, spices)), basil. Packed in a protective atmosphere. Lactose-free.

Usage

Poke holes in the film, heat in a microwave oven (700 W) for about 2-3 minutes

Storage

Storage below +6 °C

Temperature MIN: 2 °C MAX: 6 °C

Allergens

Gluten Contains	Crustacean -	Egg -	Fish -	Peanuts -	Soybean -	Milk Contains
Tree Nuts -	Celery -	Mustard -	Sesame Seed -	Dioxide and Sulphite Contains	Lupine -	Molluscs -

Nutrients

Nutrient basis
100 Gram

Energy	186 Kilo-calorie (international table), 778 Kilojoule
Fat	11.4 Gram
Of which saturated fat	5.2 Gram
Carbohydrate	10.6 Gram
Of which sugars	1.7 Gram
Protein	10.3 Gram
Salt equivalent	1.13 Gram
lactose	0.01 Gram

Contact

Type	Manufacturer
Name	Kruunu Herkku Oy
Address	Tehtaantie 12, 51900 Juva
Website	www.kruunuherkku.fi
Email	myynti@kruunuherkku.fi
Telephone	020 792 4256

Packaging Marks



Preparation Serving

-